Sudbadische Meisterschaften 2023

Junioren - Dressur
1 Feucht, Pia-Marie
2  Wehrle, Kaya

3 Mutz, Cecile

Pony - Dressur

1 Mankowski, Stella-Sofie
2 Hug, Celine

3 Schill, Amelie

Reiter - Dressur
1 Moll, Leonie

2 Anhalt, Myriam
3 Gerber, Tanja

Timberlake
Furstenprinz
Capri au Lait

Zazouela
Don Deniro
Bijoux BEVS

Equidiamonds Bright Bellini
Best Friends
Vitruv

RC Schoren-Engen
RC Schoren-Engen
TG Kaiserhof

TG Stall Buchenhof
RFV Schwenningen
RFV Oberes Elztal

RSC Jettweiler
RFSV Kirchzarten- Dreisamtal
RV Schopfheim

180.48
168.36
80.00

19.30
17.80
17.20

177.09
172.12
163.31



